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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

COMISIONADO NACIONAL DE DERECHOS HUMANOS

GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA CENTRAL

Número Formulario
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Número Formulario
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Nombre
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0401-1973-00741

0801-1982-08505

0501-1959-01982

0401-1965-00129

0401-1965-00129

1606-1971-00131

0601-1968-00013

0601-1968-00013

0801-1976-07009

0801-1976-07009

05019995000152

0801-1976-07009

0501-1978-00599

0501-1978-00599

JUAN JOSE ARITA

JUAN ANTONIO FRAÑO LOPEZ

MARIBEL RAMOS ILIAS

ROLANDO ARTURO MILLA HERNANDEZ

ROLANDO ARTURO MILLA HERNANDEZ

JUAN WILFREDO CASTELLANOS HIPP

REINA LILIAN RODRIGUEZ GUIFARRO

REINA LILIAN RODRIGUEZ GUIFARRO

CLAUDIA CAROLINA MARTINEZ PEÑA

CLAUDIA CAROLINA MARTINEZ PEÑA

EMBOTELLADORA DE SULA SA

CLAUDIA CAROLINA MARTINEZ PEÑA

TOMAS VELASQUEZ RAMOS

TOMAS VELASQUEZ RAMOS
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Institucion: 

Gerencia Adminsitrativa: 

COMISIONADO NACIONAL DE DERECHOS HUMANOS

GERENCIA ADMINISTRATIVA CENTRAL

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Número Formulario

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

Total Afectado

 31,806.30
 31,806.30
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LA PAZ
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TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     013    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     014    ) :

TOTAL UNIDAD EJECUTORA (     015    ) :
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TOTAL INSTITUCION (    0003   ) :

 

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Identificación

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

Nombre

0801-1972-04994

0801-1972-04994

1305-1968-00070

1407-1963-00046

0501-1975-01795

1603-1971-00183

1706-1959-00504

1706-1959-00504

1804-1980-00436

0801-1976-07009

0801-1976-07009

05019995000152

0801-1976-07009

YANITZA IZELA RODRIGUEZ CRUZ

YANITZA IZELA RODRIGUEZ CRUZ

HECTOR ANIBAL MILLA REYES

NERY YOANY MEJIA ARITA

WENDY LUDMILA JUAREZ

DENIA DAMARIS RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ

MEYDA LILY LOPEZ MEJIA

MEYDA LILY LOPEZ MEJIA

ELENA JUDITH MARRIAGA ARANDA

CLAUDIA CAROLINA MARTINEZ PEÑA

CLAUDIA CAROLINA MARTINEZ PEÑA

EMBOTELLADORA DE SULA SA

CLAUDIA CAROLINA MARTINEZ PEÑA


